Bell City Prone League
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39917
398 34
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3981 25
39825
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39820
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39730
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39727
39727
39723
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39719
39716
396 - 26
396 23
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396 - 21
396 20
396 18
396117
396 16
395 22
395 22
395 21
395+ 20
395715
39513
395712
394 - 21
39420
394-19
394117
39320
393714
39217
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39215
392 1
39114
39012
389 11
388" 6
38713
384715
3837 8
3837 7
381: 9
3787 7
377+
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3657
3617
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310+
183 -
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TOMSEN
OWEN
DUKSA
JENSEN
JASKILKA
LANGE
HENRY
FRANCIS
LIEDTKE
GRAF
ROCKETTO
WHELAN
OTTE
McMULLEN
FEKETE
KILEY
REMALY
FEKETE
FEKETE
WILCOXSON
LADD
RICHMOND

HINZ F)

HAURY
RUSSO
SNYDER
SINGLETON
TIMRUD
MARINO
JENKIN
MAZUR
PLASTER
WRIGHT
STANSFIELD
GRIFFITH
MEMERY
ELSENBOSS
OCCHI
WRIGHT
STRUK
LAWCOCK
STRUK
SLOAN
PLANETA, I Il
McKELVEY
MEALY
MANCHESTER
JULIAN
SELLEW
ZIBBIDEO
ZICHICHI
SLOAN
LOPINTO
STRUK, SR
WINTERS
FECTEAU
'/ADAMS
CIANCIOLO
DOERSCHLER
GIRVIN
DAVIS

BRANCIFORTE

SHANLEY
GAUTHIER
ZAJAC
TESSIER
MAZUR
CALLAHAN
HOLMES
LEE
O'CALLAGHAN
ROCKWELL
MOLNAR
NEUBAUER
LEONARD
BREUNIG
MAY
CARUTHERS
PLANETA
COSTA
BOUDREAU
McKEE
KEENAN
HOSKINS

F)

Match #20 Fired Aug. 21, 2012

Weather: fair, no wind

CHET 200
BARRY (F) 200
GREG 200
WILL (F) |400
RICH 200
DAWN 200
PAUL  (F) 400
BILL 200
UEFF 400
DAVE (F) 400
BILL 400
UoE 199
STEVE 199
um (F) |30
UOEL 399
DENNIS 199
APRIL 200
UOHN 399
LEONARD 199
DAVE 199
bupy 199
HARRY 199
NICOLE 200
BILL (F) 398
WOLFGANG 398
ED 199
PAT 200
PETE(F) 398
DAN 199
ERIC 198
UOE (F) |398
PETE 397
MIKE 199
UOHN 199
WAYNE (F) |397
UAsON 198
ROD (F) 397
UAMES P. 200
PAUL 199
CHARLIE |198
HOPE  (F) 396
VICKY 396
DAVE 396
SARAH 396
ERIC 198
GEORGE  |199
TED 198
Tom 195
THOMAS 395
UOHN  (F) |395
DEREK 196
CHRIS 200
UoE 395
UENN 198
SCOTT (F) |394
PETE 394
KEVIN 196
PAUL 197
CHARLIE  |195
PAUL A 197
UEFF 198
RICH 195
BILL (F) |392
SEB 198
ToM 391
DAVID 194
CHRIS 194
MARK 197
TONY 194
HARRISON 384
ETHAN (F) 193
UAMES 194
MIKE 193
KRISTEN 196
UOHN (F) |377
NASH 188
HALEY 186
ROGER 186
TODD 174
GEORGE  |180
UAMES 185
CHARLIE  |182
RON  (F) 178
RYAN 177
UACK 164
CHRIS
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399.81
399.81
399.75
395.50
399.40
399.33
398.76
399.31
399.58
399.38
398.35
398.53
397.83
396.56
397.19
397.08
398.73
399.33
398.07
398.24
393.71
398.36
394.60
397.67
397.00
394.00
398.08
397.44
397.44
394.13
391.07
396.00
395.07
397.00
396.82
396.59
396.53
395.73
388.00
398.25
398.00
395.47
395.89
389.75
393.78
394.17
395.58
317.63
394.64
395.63
396.38
396.20
387.82
395.00
389.20
397.35
395.60
392.73
387.00
390.88
398.29
396.64
394.80
392.90
391.83
384.67
390.69
383.70
377.07
361.25
376.75
372.60
384.78
371.50
379.25
374.00
320.00
337.83
365.00
364.00
370.75
351.40
367.08
350.89
345.50
304.00

497.00
502.00
490.00
48.00
317.00
340.00
484.00
462.00
347.00
460.00
403.00
436.00
299.00
206.00
350.00
305.00
406.00
254.00
366.00
455.00
322.00
283.00
274.00
420.00
41.00
41.00
287.00
408.00
215.00
272.00
212,00
194.00
281.00
330.00
276.00
355.00
414.00
279.00
181.00
188.00
50.00
302.00
206.00

No. of
matches  Range  Full Age

16
16
16
2

10
12
17
16
12
16
17
15
12
9

16
13
15
9

15
17
17
11
15
15
2

2

12
16
9

15
14
9

14
14
1
17
15
15
14
8
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CAN

o6 vears, Mo, 0 Days |
50 Voars. 4 orihs, 17 Days |
o5 voars, & Montn, 29 Days |
16 Years. o onir, 0Dy |
55 vours, 3 Montn, 28 Days |
5 Voars o Morihs, 1 bays |
o1 Voars, 11 onin, 2 Days |
63 Voars s Moris, 1 bays |
7 Yours, 8 Morine, 16 Daye |
72 Voars s Morihs, 29 Days |
65 vears,  Mont, 12 Days |
45 Yoars o Morins, 0 Days |
70 vears, 2 ontn, 11 Days |
63 Voar, s Morihs, 23 Days |
53 vours, 7 Mo, 7 bays |
6 Voar. 10 arins, 24 Days
25 Vears,  Monin, 29 Days |
50 Voars. o Morihs, 8 bays |
70 vears, Mo, 2 bays |
55 Voars. 3 Morihs, 29 Days |
53 voars, 7 Montn, 19 Days |
75 Voar. 4 orihs, 1 bays |
15 vears, Mo, 0 Days |
60 Voar. s Morihs, 20 Days |
65 Vours, 1 Monin, 12 Days |
67 Voars o Morins,  bays |
66 vours, 7 Montn, 8 Days |
70 Voar, 11 Varins, 21 Days
5 Yours, 6 Morihe, 7Daye |
67 Voars. 7 Morins, 15 Dass |
72 vears, 0 onins, 7 Days |
60 Voars. 4 orihs, 29 Days |
16 vours, 5 Montn, 3 bays |
68 Voar, 7 Morihs, 28 Days |
o4 Voars, 4 Monin, 13 Days |
60 Voars. o Morihs, 3 bays |
60 vears, 0 Montn, 14 Days |
72 Voars. s Morin, 17 Days |
56 vours, 7 Montn, 21 Days |
51 Voar. 10 Nrins, 17 0ays
730016113 \
60 Voars 0 Morins, 13 Days |
56 vears, 11 Monin, 14 Days
17 Years. 10 Montn, 25 Dy
15 vears, Mo, 0 Days |
5 Voars. o Morihs, 14 Dass |
o4 vours,  Montn, & Days |
7s00rerts

15 vears,  Monins, 8 Daye

70 Years, 6 Months, 18 Days

\

\

\
25 Voars, 5 Moriv, 0 0y |
4 Yoars s Worins, 4 Days |
67 Voar, o Morirs 00ays |
47 Voar, 11 Vs, 2 Dass |
55 voars, 10N, 5 0ays |
50 Voar. s Morihs, 14 Days |
5 veurs, 11 onts, 24 Daye
65 Voar. 1 Worihs, 2 0ays |
65 Voars, o Morive 4 0ays |
5 Voar. 2 orihs, 20 Days |
52 Voars, 2 orive, 220y |
62 Voar. 4 orins,  Days |
40 vears, T onte, 0 Daye
76 Voars, o arins, 2 Days
55 Voars, s Morih, 25 0oy

7.50010+13

\
\
\
\
55 Voar. 2 orih, 15 Dass |
12 Years. 7 oni, 5 D |
7 Vaar, 1 Wonive, 0005 |
50 Voars s Morihs, 14 Days |
1 voars, T orive, 24 0oy |
7s00rerts \
65 Voar, 5 Morir 1 0ays |
7s00rerts \
76 Voars s Worihs, 28 Days |
5 vours, 7 onte, 24 Daye |
7s00rerts \
72 Voars. s Worih, 12 Dass

7.5001e413

7.5001e413

|
\
|
7s00rerts \
|
1 Years.  Monih, 23 D |
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